

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/D - Cms ⁿ & main ⁿ of Road from					
Sattarka Dist ⁿ Road to Raghupur					
Agency - M/S Am Construction					
Agreement No - 67 MBD/2020-21					
Date of Start - 26/11/2020					
Date of Comp ⁿ - 25/11/2021					

Measurement entry					
if clearing & grubbing					
2x20x30x2.00					2400.00
2x30x30x2.00					3600.00
2x15x30x2.00					1800.00
2x20x30x2.00					2400.00
2x25x30x2.00					3000.00
2x30x30x2.00					3600.00
2x20x30x2.00					2400.00
					19200.00
					1.92 Hect
					1.92
2) P/L granular Sub-base					
Gr - 500 to 1.500 Cu					
8x2.20x0.100					2.16

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

29

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Clearing & grubbing arp- 1/1 - 1.92 Hect					75034=00 Cost @ Rs 49496=20/Hect — Rs 94044=00
2) Plr G.S. for I arp- 2/5 - 343.02 m ³					Cost @ Rs 3302=08/m ³ — Rs 1132679=00
3) Plr W.B.M for 3 arp- 3/11 - 559.98 m ³					Cost @ Rs 4085=22/m ³ — Rs 2287641=00
4) Plr prime coat (RSI) arp- 4/11 - 7466.40 m ²					Cost @ Rs 41=22/m ² — Rs 307765=00
5) Plr patch work arp- 5/12 - 7507.54 m ²					Cost @ Rs 214=09/m ² — Rs 1607717=00
6) Plr Tack coat (RSI) arp- 6/18 - 23659.09 m ²					Cost @ Rs 13=98/m ² — Rs 330754=00
7) Plr Semi Dense Bituminous (4) arp- 7/18 - 403.73 m ³					Cost @ Rs 10758=10/m ³ — Rs 4343367=00
8) Plr CC Pavement m 30 arp- 8/19 - 305.47 303.56 m ³					2231382=00 Cost @ Rs 7304=27/m ³ — Rs 2257430=00
9) Plr Kilometer Stone arp- 9/190 - 1 Km stone - 6 No					Cost @ Rs 2387=84/No — Rs 14326=00
(i) 200 m stone — Continuation 19 No					Cost @ Rs 641=56/No — Rs 12190=00
					12348903 + 2347713 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) p/v Traffic sign					
amp - 10/19 - 600mm  - 37 NO					
Cost @ Rs 3722 = 70/NO					Rs 137740 = 00
(i) 600mm  - 21 NO					
Cost @ Rs 3856 = 42/NO					Rs 80984 = 00
(ii) 600mm x 450mm  - 12 NO					
Cost @ Rs 3726 = 01/NO					Rs 44712 = 00
iv) 900mm  - 14 NO					
Cost @ Rs 7758 = 23/NO					Rs 108622 = 00
11) p/v Boundary Pillar					
amp - 11/20 - 104 NO					
Cost @ Rs 531 = 09/NO					Rs 55233 = 00
12) planting Tree					
amp - 12/20 - 140 NO					
Cost @ Rs 800 = 30/NO					Rs 112042 = 00
13) p/v Road marking (B-7)					
amp - 13/20 - 860.00 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 735 = 40/m ²					Rs 632444 = 00
14) p/v Road Marking					
amp - 14/20 - 100.00 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 820 = 58/m ²					Rs 82058 = 00
15) Brick masonry work					
amp - 15/20 - 30.66 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 5724 = 83/m ²					Rs 175523 = 00
16) plastering with C.M (1:4)					
amp - 16/21 - 714.40 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 174 = 14/m ²					Rs 72164 = 00
Continuation					1501522 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17) p/v 15mm Cement puccing					
amp- $17/21 - 414.40 m^2$					
Cost @ Rs 45 = 18652 = 00					
18) C-10 in excavation					
amp- $18/20 - 375.11 m^3$					
Cost @ Rs 260 = 97750 = 00					
19) p/v 100mm dia drilling					
amp- $19/22 - 36.150 m^3$					
Cost @ Rs 397 = 14363 = 00					
20) p/v BIF Soling					
amp- $20/22 - 259.680 m^2$					
Cost @ Rs 278 = 71254 = 00					
21) p/v pcc mix in foundation					
amp- $21/23 - 42.860 m^2$					
Cost @ Rs 6032 = 258540 = 00					
22) p/v Hysd Bar in found ⁴					
amp- $22/23 - 0.624 m^2$					
Cost @ Rs 55824 = 34835 = 00					
23) p/v pcc mix in found ⁴					
amp- $23/24 - 152.570 m^3$					
Cost @ Rs 6032 = 920152 = 00					
24) p/v Hysd Bar in Sub-str ⁴					
amp- $24/24 - 0.570 m^2$					
Cost @ Rs 55963 = 31899 = 00					
25) p/v pcc mix in Sub-str ⁴					
amp- $25/25 - 57.56 m^2$					
Continuation					
Cost @ Rs 6861 = 394961 = 00					
					1842406 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26) p/v Hysd Bar Reinforcement in Super + str ⁿ (deck slab)					
amp- 26/26 - 0.33 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 57032 = 86/m ² —					Rs 132887.20
27) p/v RCC m ² in sub-str ⁿ					
amp- 27/26 - 7.430 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 6861 = 73/m ² —					Rs 50983.00
28) p/v RCC m ² in deck slab					
amp- 28/26 - 26.330 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 7825 = 96/m ² —					Rs 206058.00
29) p/v piling joint					
amp- 29/26 - 22.000 Km					
Cost @ Rs 37 = 41/Km —					Rs 842.00
30) p/v RCC m ² in parapet					
amp- 30/27 - 7.78 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 6861 = 73/m ² —					Rs 53384.00
31) p/v Deep Hole					
amp- 31/27 - 40 NO					
Cost @ Rs 111 = 39/NO —					Rs 4456.00
32) p/v Drainage Spout					
amp- 32/27 - 8 NO					
Cost @ Rs 591 = 43/NO —					Rs 4731.00
33) Cast ⁿ of Subgrade					
amp- 33/27 - 2716.95 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 178 = 75/m ² —					Rs 488175.00
34) p/v Logo Base					
amp- 34/28 - 4 NO					

Continuation

Cost @ Rs 1117 = 38/NO

Rs 44686.00

Rs 986202

Continuation